SEAFLO 8L Accumulator Pressure
Boost System
A fully assembled pressure set that simplifies the installation
of  water  pressure  systems  for  both  the  professional  and
amateur installer. The set consists of a 5 chamber diaphragm
pump,  strainer  and  pre-pressurized  accumulator  tank  with
quick  connect  electrical  connections  on  a  rubber  mounted
board. Serves 3 or more 1/2" (13mm) outlets.

Volume
Voltage
Control
Type
Open Flow
（GPM/LPM）
Pressure On
(PSI/BAR)
Pressure Off
（PSI/BAR)
Max
Draw
Ports
Wire
Connections
SFWSK1-030-060-0021 8L 12V Switch 3.0 / 11.5 20 / 1.4 60 / 4.2 10.0A 1/2" barb 2-Pin/Leads
SFWSK2-030-060-0021 8L 24V Switch 3.0 / 11.5 20 / 1.4 60 / 4.2 5.5A 1/2" barb 2-Pin/Leads
SFWSK1-040-060-0021 8L 12V Switch 4.0 / 15.0 20 / 1.4 60 / 4.2 13.0A 1/2" barb 2-Pin/Leads
SFWSK2-040-060-0021 8L 24V Switch 4.0 / 15.0 20 / 1.4 60 / 4.2 7.0A 1/2" barb 2-Pin/Leads
SFWSK1-050-060-0021 8L 12V Switch 5.0 / 18.9 20 / 1.4 60 / 4.2 17.0A 1/2" barb 2-Pin/Leads
SFWSK2-050-060-0021 8L 24V Switch 5.0 / 18.9 20 / 1.4 60 / 4.2 9.0A 1/2" barb 2-Pin/Leads
PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS
Up
Product Classification Home | About Us | News Center | Technology and Service | Quality and R & D | Contact Us